
Marion Invitational`
Varsity Boys

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Weyauwega-Fremont 19 7

2 Manawa 38 5

Clintonville 3

Gresham - Bowler 3

Marion 4

Menominee Indian 4

Shiocton 2

Tri-County 1
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Marion Invitational`
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2022

Male

1 474 Mason Carrico 00:19:46.4Clintonville 6:22 min/m1 <511
2 572 Jaden Rice 00:20:03.7Weyauwega-Fremont 6:28 min/m1 112
3 574 Isiah Schuh 00:20:17.1Weyauwega-Fremont 6:32 min/m2 212
4 489 Bryson Nelson 00:20:51.1Gresham - Bowler 6:43 min/m1 <511
5 573 Parker Scherg 00:20:55.1Weyauwega-Fremont 6:44 min/m3 310
6 529 Barron Waupoose 00:21:09.7Menominee Indian 6:49 min/m1 <510
7 501 Matthew Thoma 00:21:13.4Manawa 6:50 min/m1 411
8 476 Nathan Malotky 00:21:29.4Clintonville 6:55 min/m2 <512
9 528 Lloyd Reevis 00:21:30.0Menominee Indian 6:56 min/m2 <512

10 576 Gage Zietlow 00:21:45.4Weyauwega-Fremont 7:01 min/m4 59
11 526 Francis Delabrau 00:22:15.3Menominee Indian 7:10 min/m3 <510
12 545 Israel Sanchez 00:22:24.7Shiocton 7:13 min/m1 <511
13 525 Maech Corn 00:22:33.5Menominee Indian 7:16 min/m4 <511
14 546 Izaiah Sanchez 00:22:43.1Shiocton 7:19 min/m2 <59
15 497 Justin Buschke 00:22:52.4Manawa 7:22 min/m2 612
16 500 Ricky Pingel 00:22:53.9Manawa 7:23 min/m3 711
17 571 Brent Munoz 00:23:16.3Weyauwega-Fremont 7:30 min/m5 812
18 568 Luke Ehrenberg 00:23:32.8Weyauwega-Fremont 7:35 min/m6 912
19 498 Ted Emmert 00:23:49.6Manawa 7:41 min/m4 1012
20 496 Noah Bortle 00:24:43.6Manawa 7:58 min/m5 1112
21 515 Tristan Herro 00:24:45.6Marion 7:59 min/m1 <59
22 477 Logan Swinford 00:25:55.1Clintonville 8:21 min/m3 <59
23 487 Kevin Miller 00:26:04.9Gresham - Bowler 8:24 min/m2 <59
24 517 Jaden Stuhr 00:26:12.6Marion 8:27 min/m2 <512
25 518 Jesse Trebus 00:27:33.0Marion 8:53 min/m3 <511
26 552 Jacob Bacon 00:27:56.0Tri-County 9:00 min/m1 <59
27 575 kole schwirtz 00:28:05.3Weyauwega-Fremont 9:03 min/m7 129
28 516 Jackson Krohn 00:29:17.2Marion 9:26 min/m4 <511
29 488 Kobe Miller 00:29:51.2Gresham - Bowler 9:37 min/m3 <59
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Marion Invitational`
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 19 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont 

Team Points

01:46:18Team Time

1 2 572 Jaden Rice 20:03.7 1

2 3 574 Isiah Schuh 20:17.1 2

3 5 573 Parker Scherg 20:55.1 3

4 10 576 Gage Zietlow 21:45.4 5

5 17 571 Brent Munoz 23:16.3 8

6 18 568 Luke Ehrenberg 23:32.8 9

7 27 575 kole schwirtz 28:05.3 12

Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa

Team Points

01:55:34Team Time

1 7 501 Matthew Thoma 21:13.4 4

2 15 497 Justin Buschke 22:52.4 6

3 16 500 Ricky Pingel 22:53.9 7

4 19 498 Ted Emmert 23:49.6 10

5 20 496 Noah Bortle 24:43.6 11

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville 

Team Points

Team Time

1 1 474 Mason Carrico 19:46.4 <5

2 8 476 Nathan Malotky 21:29.4 <5

3 22 477 Logan Swinford 25:55.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham - Bowler

Team Points

Team Time

1 4 489 Bryson Nelson 20:51.1 <5

2 23 487 Kevin Miller 26:04.9 <5

3 29 488 Kobe Miller 29:51.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points

Team Time

1 21 515 Tristan Herro 24:45.6 <5

2 24 517 Jaden Stuhr 26:12.6 <5

3 25 518 Jesse Trebus 27:33.0 <5

4 28 516 Jackson Krohn 29:17.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian 

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian 

Team Points

Team Time

1 6 529 Barron Waupoose 21:09.7 <5

2 9 528 Lloyd Reevis 21:30.0 <5

3 11 526 Francis Delabrau 22:15.3 <5

4 13 525 Maech Corn 22:33.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shiocton

Team Points

Team Time

1 12 545 Israel Sanchez 22:24.7 <5

2 14 546 Izaiah Sanchez 22:43.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tri-County

Team Points

Team Time

1 26 552 Jacob Bacon 27:56.0 <5
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Marion Invitational`
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Weyauwega-Fremont 15 6

Clintonville 1

Manawa 4

Marion 1

Menominee Indian 2

Shiocton 2

Tri-County 4
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Marion Invitational`
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2022

Female

1 594 Melanie Jentsch 00:22:49.1Weyauwega-Fremont 7:21 min/m1 111
2 549 Autumn Lorenz 00:23:54.5Shiocton 7:42 min/m1 <512
3 550 Ava Lorenz 00:23:56.4Shiocton 7:43 min/m2 <511
4 504 Marilyn Klatt 00:24:01.6Manawa 7:45 min/m1 <511
5 589 Calla Benjamin 00:24:02.5Weyauwega-Fremont 7:45 min/m2 29
6 595 Emma Ziepke 00:24:27.6Weyauwega-Fremont 7:53 min/m3 312
7 591 Madison Hansen 00:24:52.4Weyauwega-Fremont 8:01 min/m4 412
8 532 Urijah Reevis 00:26:37.6Menominee Indian 8:35 min/m1 <59
9 555 Zoriah Mills 00:27:11.8Tri-County 8:46 min/m1 <511

10 508 Alecia Weber 00:27:34.9Manawa 8:53 min/m2 <510
11 553 Sarah Hicks 00:27:46.7Tri-County 8:57 min/m2 <511
12 530 Mariah Fish 00:28:31.8Menominee Indian 9:12 min/m2 <512
13 506 Daisy Krueger 00:28:34.4Manawa 9:13 min/m3 <511
14 593 Rio Hildebrandt 00:29:24.3Weyauwega-Fremont 9:29 min/m5 59
15 483 Elektra Fields 00:29:46.4Clintonville 9:36 min/m1 <510
16 505 Brooke Krueger 00:31:11.2Manawa 10:03 min/m4 <510
17 523 Bridget Much 00:31:21.9Marion 10:07 min/m1 <510
18 554 Tessa Macik-Smith 00:31:22.6Tri-County 10:07 min/m3 <510
19 590 Emma Hansen 00:34:12.5Weyauwega-Fremont 11:02 min/m6 610
20 556 Addison Peck 00:34:58.6Tri-County 11:16 min/m4 <510
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Marion Invitational`
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont 

Team Points

02:05:37Team Time

1 1 594 Melanie Jentsch 22:49.1 1

2 5 589 Calla Benjamin 24:02.5 2

3 6 595 Emma Ziepke 24:27.6 3

4 7 591 Madison Hansen 24:52.4 4

5 14 593 Rio Hildebrandt 29:24.3 5

6 19 590 Emma Hansen 34:12.5 6

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville 

Team Points

Team Time

1 15 483 Elektra Fields 29:46.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa

Team Points

Team Time

1 4 504 Marilyn Klatt 24:01.6 <5

2 10 508 Alecia Weber 27:34.9 <5

3 13 506 Daisy Krueger 28:34.4 <5

4 16 505 Brooke Krueger 31:11.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points

Team Time

1 17 523 Bridget Much 31:21.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian 

Team Points

Team Time

1 8 532 Urijah Reevis 26:37.6 <5

2 12 530 Mariah Fish 28:31.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shiocton

Team Points

Team Time

1 2 549 Autumn Lorenz 23:54.5 <5

2 3 550 Ava Lorenz 23:56.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tri-County

Team Points

Team Time

1 9 555 Zoriah Mills 27:11.8 <5

2 11 553 Sarah Hicks 27:46.7 <5

3 18 554 Tessa Macik-Smith 31:22.6 <5

4 20 556 Addison Peck 34:58.6 <5
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Marion Invitational`
Middle School Boys

Team Results

Team type: MS Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Weyauwega-Fremont 26 8

2 Menominee Indian Middle School 47 10

3 Marion 57 6

Clintonville 2

Gresham - Bowler 3

Tri-County 1
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Marion Invitational`
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2022

Male

1 534 Ryan Corn 00:12:34.0Menominee Indian Middle S 6:17 min/m1 19
2 559 Marcus Benjamin 00:13:04.0Weyauwega-Fremont 6:32 min/m1 27
3 512 Braylon Mielke 00:13:48.8Marion 6:54 min/m1 38
4 561 Adler Kirkland 00:14:05.3Weyauwega-Fremont 7:02 min/m2 48
5 472 Oliver Howe 00:14:06.3Clintonville 7:03 min/m1 <58
6 565 Brody Olsen 00:14:20.4Weyauwega-Fremont 7:10 min/m3 57
7 537 Cassius Reevis 00:14:49.0Menominee Indian Middle S 7:24 min/m2 67
8 564 Mason McIvor 00:15:00.9Weyauwega-Fremont 7:30 min/m4 78
9 563 Logan McDaniel 00:15:05.2Weyauwega-Fremont 7:32 min/m5 86

10 535 Tony Corn 00:15:27.2Menominee Indian Middle S 7:43 min/m3 98
11 510 Collin Grogan 00:15:34.3Marion 7:47 min/m2 108
12 562 JJ Krasselt 00:15:36.7Weyauwega-Fremont 7:48 min/m6 117
13 484 Derec Guthrie 00:15:54.5Gresham - Bowler 7:57 min/m1 <56
14 560 Eli Hendersen 00:16:11.2Weyauwega-Fremont 8:05 min/m7 126
15 511 Adam Liethen 00:16:15.1Marion 8:07 min/m3 138
16 533 Jace Rohr 00:16:33.5Menominee Indian Middle S 8:16 min/m4 146
17 513 Nicholas Much 00:16:39.4Marion 8:19 min/m4 156
18 566 Holpen Pagel 00:16:55.5Weyauwega-Fremont 8:27 min/m8 >76
19 514 Brayden Zietlow 00:17:21.0Marion 8:40 min/m5 166
20 541 Robert Tourillott 00:18:25.4Menominee Indian Middle S 9:12 min/m5 178
21 551 Wyatt Howard 00:18:26.0Tri-County 9:13 min/m1 <56
22 473 Charlie Papendorf 00:18:29.5Clintonville 9:14 min/m2 <56
23 540 Alex Thomas 00:18:30.3Menominee Indian Middle S 9:15 min/m6 188
24 544 Eric Webster 00:19:18.0Menominee Indian Middle S 9:39 min/m7 198
25 486 Kasewatossa Sechrist 00:19:35.3Gresham - Bowler 9:47 min/m2 <55
26 543 Christopher Waubanascum 00:21:16.5Menominee Indian Middle S 10:38 min/m8 >712
27 485 Darwin Sechrist 00:22:25.9Gresham - Bowler 11:12 min/m3 <57
28 509 Kaiden Bednarowski 00:22:44.5Marion 11:22 min/m6 207
29 542 Elvaro Wahsquonaikezhik 00:23:05.8Menominee Indian Middle S 11:32 min/m9 >77
30 536 Persh Kaquatosh 00:23:12.0Menominee Indian Middle S 11:36 min/m10 >76
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Marion Invitational`
Middle School Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 25 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont 

Team Points

01:27:57Team Time

1 5 584 Arianna Kneisler 17:04.1 2

2 7 579 Emma Epstein 17:12.7 4

3 8 578 Megan Bailey 17:14.6 5

4 9 583 Delaney Kirkland 17:16.6 6

5 11 577 Tonaya Alix 19:08.8 8

6 12 587 Elaine Titus 19:11.9 9

7 14 580 Lily Fields 20:00.6 11

8 16 581 Josie Hansen 20:13.6 13

9 18 586 Addy Taylor 20:18.5 15

10 23 588 Elizabeth Wright 22:11.3 19

11 26 582 Bailey Heise 23:54.3 22

12 27 585 Emma Murphy 24:36.9 23

Team name:
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville 

Team Points

01:34:14Team Time

1 1 482 Lexie Lundt 15:35.7 1

2 6 479 Cheyenne Fields 17:08.3 3

3 17 480 Shia Fields 20:16.2 14

4 19 481 Harlynn Harbeck-Krueger 20:31.8 16

5 20 478 Kiva Clark 20:41.0 17

Team name:
Team result: 67 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham - Bowler

Team Points

01:40:14Team Time

1 10 493 Alex Perez 17:45.8 7

2 13 492 Aubrey Miller 19:20.5 10

3 15 494 Audrina Perez 20:01.8 12

4 21 490 Monroe Hohensee 20:42.6 18

5 24 495 Aubree Pingle 22:22.3 20

6 25 491 Maya John 23:42.9 21

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa

Team Points

Team Time

1 2 502 Lilian Klatt 16:00.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points

Team Time

1 3 521 Bella Conover 16:35.0 <5

2 4 519 Brooklyn Ahlers 16:50.2 <5

3 22 520 Bella Aiello 21:21.2 <5
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Marion Invitational`
Middle School Girls

Team Results

Team type: MS Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Weyauwega-Fremont 25 12

2 Clintonville 51 5

3 Gresham - Bowler 67 6

Manawa 1

Marion 3
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Marion Invitational`
Middle School Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2022

Female

1 482 Lexie Lundt 00:15:35.7Clintonville 7:47 min/m1 17
2 502 Lilian Klatt 00:16:00.5Manawa 8:00 min/m1 <58
3 521 Bella Conover 00:16:35.0Marion 8:17 min/m1 <58
4 519 Brooklyn Ahlers 00:16:50.2Marion 8:25 min/m2 <56
5 584 Arianna Kneisler 00:17:04.1Weyauwega-Fremont 8:32 min/m1 28
6 479 Cheyenne Fields 00:17:08.3Clintonville 8:34 min/m2 38
7 579 Emma Epstein 00:17:12.7Weyauwega-Fremont 8:36 min/m2 48
8 578 Megan Bailey 00:17:14.6Weyauwega-Fremont 8:37 min/m3 56
9 583 Delaney Kirkland 00:17:16.6Weyauwega-Fremont 8:38 min/m4 66

10 493 Alex Perez 00:17:45.8Gresham - Bowler 8:52 min/m1 75
11 577 Tonaya Alix 00:19:08.8Weyauwega-Fremont 9:34 min/m5 86
12 587 Elaine Titus 00:19:11.9Weyauwega-Fremont 9:35 min/m6 97
13 492 Aubrey Miller 00:19:20.5Gresham - Bowler 9:40 min/m2 105
14 580 Lily Fields 00:20:00.6Weyauwega-Fremont 10:00 min/m7 117
15 494 Audrina Perez 00:20:01.8Gresham - Bowler 10:00 min/m3 128
16 581 Josie Hansen 00:20:13.6Weyauwega-Fremont 10:06 min/m8 136
17 480 Shia Fields 00:20:16.2Clintonville 10:08 min/m3 146
18 586 Addy Taylor 00:20:18.5Weyauwega-Fremont 10:09 min/m9 156
19 481 Harlynn Harbeck-Krueger 00:20:31.8Clintonville 10:15 min/m4 168
20 478 Kiva Clark 00:20:41.0Clintonville 10:20 min/m5 178
21 490 Monroe Hohensee 00:20:42.6Gresham - Bowler 10:21 min/m4 185
22 520 Bella Aiello 00:21:21.2Marion 10:40 min/m3 <57
23 588 Elizabeth Wright 00:22:11.3Weyauwega-Fremont 11:05 min/m10 198
24 495 Aubree Pingle 00:22:22.3Gresham - Bowler 11:11 min/m5 205
25 491 Maya John 00:23:42.9Gresham - Bowler 11:51 min/m6 215
26 582 Bailey Heise 00:23:54.3Weyauwega-Fremont 11:57 min/m11 227
27 585 Emma Murphy 00:24:36.9Weyauwega-Fremont 12:18 min/m12 237
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Marion Invitational`
Middle School Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont 

Team Points

01:11:37Team Time

1 2 559 Marcus Benjamin 13:04.0 2

2 4 561 Adler Kirkland 14:05.3 4

3 6 565 Brody Olsen 14:20.4 5

4 8 564 Mason McIvor 15:00.9 7

5 9 563 Logan McDaniel 15:05.2 8

6 12 562 JJ Krasselt 15:36.7 11

7 14 560 Eli Hendersen 16:11.2 12

8 18 566 Holpen Pagel 16:55.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 47 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian Middle School

Team Points

01:17:50Team Time

1 1 534 Ryan Corn 12:34.0 1

2 7 537 Cassius Reevis 14:49.0 6

3 10 535 Tony Corn 15:27.2 9

4 16 533 Jace Rohr 16:33.5 14

5 20 541 Robert Tourillott 18:25.4 17

6 23 540 Alex Thomas 18:30.3 18

7 24 544 Eric Webster 19:18.0 19

8 26 543 Christopher Waubanascum 21:16.5 >7

9 29 542 Elvaro Wahsquonaikezhik 23:05.8 >7

10 30 536 Persh Kaquatosh 23:12.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points

01:19:39Team Time

1 3 512 Braylon Mielke 13:48.8 3

2 11 510 Collin Grogan 15:34.3 10

3 15 511 Adam Liethen 16:15.1 13

4 17 513 Nicholas Much 16:39.4 15

5 19 514 Brayden Zietlow 17:21.0 16

6 28 509 Kaiden Bednarowski 22:44.5 20

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville 

Team Points

Team Time

1 5 472 Oliver Howe 14:06.3 <5

2 22 473 Charlie Papendorf 18:29.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham - Bowler

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham - Bowler

Team Points

Team Time

1 13 484 Derec Guthrie 15:54.5 <5

2 25 486 Kasewatossa Sechrist 19:35.3 <5

3 27 485 Darwin Sechrist 22:25.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tri-County

Team Points

Team Time

1 21 551 Wyatt Howard 18:26.0 <5
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